Control panel. 7" TFT multi-touch screen, 16 M
colors, 800 x 480 pixel, Chromium Browser
(CP6607)
CP6607
Extended Product Type CP6607
Product ID 1SAP560710R0001
ABB Type Designation CP6607
EAN 4013614529627
Catalog Description Control panel. 7" TFT multi-touch screen, 16 M colors, 800 x 480 pixel, Chromium Browser
(CP6607)
Long Description CP6607: CP600-Pro Control panel. 7" TFT multi-touch screen, 16 M colors, 800 x 480 pixel,
Chromium Browser. PB610 applications.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
Italy (IT)
Germany (DE)
Country of Origin
85371091CN8
Control panel. 7" TFT multi-touch screen, 16 M colors, 800 x 480 pixel,
Chromium Browser (CP6607)
Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
1 kgProduct Net Weight
55 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
147 mmProduct Net Height
187 mmProduct Net Width
1.5 kgGross Weight
290 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
130 mmPackage Level 1 Height
210 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
7" TFT multi-touch screen, 16 M colors, 800 x 480 pixel, Chromium BrowserFunction
7 inScreen Size
16000000 ColorsScreen Color
800 x 480 pixelScreen Resolution
TFT, capacitive multitouchDisplay Type
Industrial Ethernet 3
Other 1
Parallel 0
RS-232 0
RS-422 0
RS-485 0
Serial TTY 0
USB 2
Wireless 0
PROFINET 0
Number of Hardware
Interfaces
240000 kBMemory Size
50Security
DCInput Voltage Type
Front IP66Degree of Protection
18 … 32 V DCSupply Voltage
47 mmBuilt-In Depth (t2)
Operation -20 … +60 °CAmbient Air Temperature
Additional Information
CP6607Product Main Type
Control PanelsProduct Name
Classifications
27-33-02-01eClass
Electrical engineering / General / GeneralEPLAN Catalog Tree
EC001412 - Graphic panelETIM 8
32151703UNSPSC
2CP6607
Environmental
c1746756-aa81-405c-bd50-e8b4d8547e5b Germany (DE)SCIP
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
1SAP182400R0002
Training case. With: PM585-ETH, TB521-
ETH, CM579-PNIO, DA501, CI502-PNIO,
CP6607, Case, Power adapter (TA515-CASE)
Kit
1SAP187700R0001
Training case. With: PM5630-2ETH, TB5620-
2ETH, CM579-PNIO, DA501, CI502-PNIO,
CP6607, Case, Power adapter (TA5450-
CASE)
Kit
PLC Automation  → Control panels  → CP600-Pro  → Devices
Categories
3CP6607